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COMMAND

login
fsm

who

adn
fortran
edn
fortran .
rename
print
a_primedprime
list
setacl
remwove
edm
fortran
edm
fortran
rename
print
b_prime$prime
list
setacl
remove
logout

3t o333 H3t i 3

TOTAL
NO OF
P.F.

REAL
TIME

3210 4042

TIME

11506
1507
1510
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6.164
2,553
3.970
6.721
‘11.112
4,969
0.082
1.964
1.233
3.456
2,049
2,971
2,180
6.544
€.136
4,106
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1.127
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2.188
1.101
1.001
1.363
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USER NO

TOTAL
CPU
TIME

68,601

COMMAND

login
fsm

who

edm
fortran
edn
fortran
rename
print
a_prime$prime
list
setacl
remove
edm
fortran
edn
fortran
renane
print

b_prime$prime

1list

setacl
remove
logout
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2970 3972
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1422
1423
1424
1433
1438
1442
1445
1445
1446
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1448
1449
1450
1459
1501
1506
1509
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1510
1512
1512
1515
1514

SUMMARY

NO OF
INTER-
ACTIONS
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5.824
2,596
3.221
5,759
11.259
3.806
6.081
1.856
999
3.130°
2,067
2,748
1.467
5,466
©.499
3.208
6.098
1.160
1.030
2.222
1.105
1,267
1.373
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